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Bus 5AfEAR

Direction

W — PigH
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Open route schedule
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Route schedule

W — PigH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: i@
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Direction Route schedule

RigH — M i — M
30 stops Monday 18:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:53
higH

Wednesday 18:53
BHDNERE

Thursday 18:53
XU AOBEBARHE

Friday 18:53
AAZTH
2 4 ch 2 A Saturday 15:00-18:05
%= —TH Sunday 15:00-18:05
THENNFER

Route info
FEAEBL Direction: H#&#

Stops: 30
ZHR P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Direction
FiFEHt — tPEEE Z—ZRETRBER

35 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
Pt — tBEEE XF—RETRBER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: F &%
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:35-16:35

07:35-16:35

07:35-16:35

07:35-16:35

07:35-16:35
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Direction

FigH —HFR19th

21 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

FigH —HPR19th

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: F#&FH
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

11:15-20:07

11:15-20:07

11:15-20:07

11:15-20:07

11:15-20:07

12:20-20:39

12:20-20:39
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Direction
tHEREE X —RETRBR — P&EHA

35 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
tHEEE X —RIETRBR — P&EH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: {tZBEE > 2 —LETHTRFER
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

08:20-21:15

08:20-21:15

08:20-21:15

08:20-21:15

08:20-21:15

06:45-20:15

06:45-20:15
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Direction

RiEH — LEEIES

17 stops

Open route schedule

higRFH

A NERAT

RO AIBEBERH

ZR—TH

THIhNER

FAERLL

LR

CIREASib: LT |

shMER A O

shER# T

FINESiE L

FINEib:

MR £

MRt

SMBEES

Route schedule

RiEHF — LEEIES

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: F &%
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

09:05-21:37

09:05-21:37

09:05-21:37

09:05-21:37

09:05-21:37

09:55-19:30

09:55-19:30
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Direction
19 th— KEER

21 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

Fgt19th— KHER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 5219 t h
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

06:23-20:15

06:23-20:15

06:23-20:15

06:23-20:15

06:23-20:15

07:15-19:45

07:15-19:45
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Direction
KETER — R 19 t h

20 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
KETER — R 19 t h

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: AHTER
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

08:24-18:32

08:24-18:32

08:24-18:32

08:24-18:32

08:24-18:32

07:40-13:50

07:40-13:50
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Direction Route schedule

KHETER — sLMERI S5 KHETER — sMEBE S5
16 stops Monday 08:44-20:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:44-20:39
KHETER

Wednesday 08:44-20:39
O ADBEBAHE

Thursday 08:44-20:39
AAZVTH

o Friday 08:44-20:39

g e ske oy T
H=E—TH Saturday 08:10-20:07
THANAER Sunday 08:10-20:07
FERLL

Route info
ZHRR Direction: A HJ &R

Stops: 16
B &R g

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min
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sL{E#% Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hiroshima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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